

LAC No. 1532/16, 1256/16

12-12-2018

Present: None for the petitioner.

Counsel for respondents.

Sh. Om Dutt Sharma Kanoongo from DDA.

Sh. Prabhunath Singh, Kanoongo for LAC.

Matter is fixed for PE as final opportunity for 22-4-19.

Court notice to petitioner be issued through counsel.

(NEERAJ GAUR)  
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini  
Delhi/12-12-2018