

LAC No. 1256/16

08-11-2019

Present: None for Petitioner.

None for R-1/UOI.

None for R-2

Sh. Narender Kumar, Kanoongo for LAC.

No RW present.

In the interest of justice, respondents are given last opportunity to lead RE.

Put up for RE on 08-04-2020.

(PANKAJ GUPTA)

ADJ-1(N)/Rohini/Delhi/08-11-2019