

LAC 1256/16
Daya Ram Vs. UOI

15.03.2022

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Vikas Shokeen, counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. Rohit Bansal, on behalf of Rural Development
Department.

Court notice be issued to the petitioner for

23.08.2022

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/15.03.2022