

LAC - 1256/16
Daya Ram (598-99) Vs. UOI (GHOGA)

14.02.2023

Present: None for petitioner.

Counsel for R-1/UOI.

Counsel for RDD.

Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant, on behalf of DDA.

Heard. Perused.

Court notice to petitioner has been received back unserved alongwith report. Report perused.

Issue fresh court notice to petitioner through SHO concerned returnable on 24.07.2023.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/14.02.2023