

LAC 1256/16
DAYARAM (598-99) Vs. UOI (GHOGA)

18.12.2023

Present: None for petitioner.
None for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/RDD (through VC).
Sh. Rajbir Singh, Consultant on behalf of DDA.
Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

Heard. Perused.

In spite of repeated calls/pass overs, none has
appeared for petitioner.

Now to come up on 04.06.2024 for purpose fixed.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/18.12.2023