

2 LAC 507A/2015 1256/16 DAYA RAM (598-99) Vs. UOI
(GHOGA)

17.03.2026

Present: Counsel for the petitioner.
Counsel for R-1/UOI.
Counsel for R-2/RDD.

At request on behalf of the petitioner, one more opportunity is granted to comply with the directions dated 26.05.2025.

To come up for further proceedings on **12.05.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 17.03.2026(jd)